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—3.8358
—3.9832
—4.4978
—4.8358
—4.8358
—4.8358
—4.8358
—5.8358
—5.8358

ENEMY
SALVA
Lick-G
LEON
ANSWER
B
o
P
RACK
Mr.smile
KUREI
GOMESS
BALA
(ERANON
RYOTA
REIDAM
s A\
PONY
HELL BELL
Kiss Shot
HIDE
MEGA-G
YZERR
G
TARO
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5.2 Colley ®F%

# 4: Colley ®Fik

© 00 N O Ot s W N
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0.9285
0.9112
0.908
0.8731
0.8668
0.7788
0.7643
0.7376
0.7126
0.7039
0.7029
0.6877
0.6824
0.6647
0.657
0.6514
0.5881
0.58
0.5684
0.5616
0.5492
0.5295
0.5099
0.5005
0.4806

KOPERU
MR~
Mr.Q
GASHIMA
HIDADDY
GADORO
NONKEY
DOTAMA
CIMA
BED
T-PabLow
DragonOne
CHICO
£ 4
D.D.S
SALVA
USu
S
LEON

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

0.4777
0.4704
0.4613
0.4459
0.4069
0.4003
0.3627
0.3335
0.3335
0.3324
0.3204
0.294
0.294
0.294
0.2623
0.2502
0.2502
0.2502
0.2502
0.2502
0.2502
0.2306
0.2306
0.2306
0.2188

ACE
ENEMY
s
=Y
Lick-G
ANSWER
REIDAM
GIRE!
TARO
M
HELL BELL
RACK
Mr.smile
KUREI
PONY
Kiss Shot
HIDE
i AE
MEGA-G
YZERR
RYOTA
BALA
GOMESS
(ERAON
PR
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5.3 Colley 1t Massey D F i

7% 5: Colley 1t Massey @ Fik

© 00 N O U kW N
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3.6995
3.1406
2.8179
2.4598
2.4415
2.203
2.08
2.0101
1.9397
1.8944
1.8001
1.3203
1.2724
1.1732
0.7194
0.6888
0.5829
0.4692
0.44
0.3509
0.2757
0.2222
0.0842
—0.1492
—0.168

s
R f57E
S4B
AF TR
FEE
Mr.Q
HIDADDY
R~
KOPERU
GADORO
GASHIMA
DOTAMA
EY)
CIMA
T-PABLOW
BEb
CHICO
USuU
NONKEY
DragonOne
ACE
ANSWER
o
SALVA

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

—0.193
—0.2178
—0.4655
—0.5746
—0.6198
—0.9703
—1.0746
—1.0965
—1.1556
—1.1556
—1.1556
—1.3638
—1.4371
—1.5746
—1.5746
—1.5965

—1.614
—1.7164

—1.731

—1.731
—2.0965
—2.0965
—2.0965
—2.0965
—2.3651

B
D.D.S
=77
LEON

ENEMY
Lick-G
GOMESS
RYOTA
RACK
Mr.smile
KUREI
i
REIDAM
BALA
A0
i A IE
HR
HELL BELL
1
TARO
Kiss Shot
HIDE
MEGA-G
YZERR
PONY
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£ 6: KRG R

1| 3.2548 ke 27 | —0.1772 D.D.S
2| 3.1298 R IEE 28 | —0.197 | ANSWER
3| 2444 e 29 | —0.3849 =5
4| 2.1645 2F T X 30 | —0.3864 LEON
5| 2.1349 KOPERU 31 | —0.4939 ENEMY
6 | 2.0805 e 32 | —0.7356 | CHICO(M)
71 2.0148 & 33 | —0.9528 | GOMESS
8 | 1.8356 R~ 34 | —1.0021 RACK
9| 1.7865 Mr.Q 35 | —1.0262 RYOTA
10 | 1.6998 HIDADDY 36 | —1.0583 Lick-G
11 | 1.6666 CHICO(T) 37 | —1.0837 Mr.smile
12 | 1.4893 GADORO 38 | —1.1433 | HELL BELL
13 | 1.4215 | DOTAMA(T) || 39 | —1.1532 KUREI
14 | 0.9216 Y] 40 | —1.2737 BALA
15 | 0.8018 GASHIMA 41 | —1.4184 L PNTE]
16 0.77 CIMA 42 | —1.4916 | Kiss Shot
17 | 0.6776 T-PabLow 43 | —1.5504 | REIDAM
18 | 0.6443 BRL 44 | —1.568 HIDE
19| 0592 | DOTAMA(M) || 45 | —1.571 [ERANO)
20 | 0.4267 NONKEY 46 | —1.6779 GIRE
21 | 0.2162 DragonOne 47 | —1.7316 TARO
22 | 0.0505 USU 48 | —1.7432 H
23 | —0.0272 B 49 | —1.893 v
24 | —0.0884 ¥k 50 | —1.8939 | MEGA-G
25 | —0.1061 SALVA 51 | —1.9386 YZERR
26 | —0.1117 ACE 52 | —2.3438 PONY

P

(1] Amy N. Langville, Carl D. Meyer (iR) ‘&84z, TR, HKRE, VAT 17« T0F 7D
BB, 2015, 3637 HIR

17



